
Tuesday, June 15
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and..9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB perme 2
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Felix King, his Piano and Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with.Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark Abyss
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Souvenirs of Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Radio Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): BeautyTalk: Hair; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club NoticesConcert Time
4.0 Solotime: Dick Haymes
4.15 Comedy Quarter-Hour
4.30 Vocal Threes and Fours
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tuesday Tops
6.15 Far Away Places
6.30 Space Pirates
8.45 Daily Diaryi @ Confidence. Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours /

8.45 The Racing Harcourts (final broad-|
1 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Town and Country Quarter-hour
11. 0 Negro Artists on Record
11.30 Ray Anthony and Ted Heath
12. 0 Close downOa.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
410.16 Indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, ™.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories.
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.16 Peter Pears .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Beckoning|Shore
3.30 Partners in Harmony
3.46 Black and White Keys4.0 Radio Revellers
4.15 Hawaii Calls
4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental5. 0 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
5.15 Dennis Day
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Far Away Places
6.30 Evil Lady
6.46 Jean Cavall7. 0 Canfidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Reserved
7.458 Black Lightning3.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Enemy to Crime9.0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Decca: Orchestra9.30 Gracie Fields
9.45 Dance Pianists10. O In Reverent Mood
10.16 Carlo Buti
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Musical Melange
12. 0 Close down

-3ZB ioeam
6. OQam. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.30 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid-morning Melcdies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Orchestra and Chorus
2.30 Women's Hour (Molly McNab):
Beauty Talks: Forty and Over, by Doro-
thy Wheeler; The Beckoning Shore3.30 A Military Band Concert3.45 Luigi Infantino (tenor)4.0 Walter Gieseking at the Piano
4.15 Dolores Gray Sings4.30 Andrew MacPherson (tenor)
4.45 That’s What Every Young Girl
Should Know
5. 0 Enzo Toppano and his Rhythm
5.30 Hoagy Carmichael Wrote These
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sydney Thompson’s Olde-TymeOrchestra
6.15 Far Away Places
6.30 Reagie Goff6.45 From the Pen of Edward German
y Pa Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Reserved7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9. O Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 The Hillbillies
9.30 Supper Time Variety
10. O Julian Lee and Julia Lee
10.15 The Benny Goodman Quartet10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Sydenham Is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

3 47B 1040sneha m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. GO Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livinestone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30
Shopping

Reporter.12. 0 Lunch usic
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre
News; Beauty Talk; The Beckoning
Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Kenny Baker and Dorothy Squires
4.15 Mantovani and his Orchestra
4.30 Singing Stars
4.45 Hits of Yesterday
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Far Away Places
Famous Entertainers
Melody Box
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Reserved
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Johnny Raven
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Evelyn and her Magic ViolinRadio Variety Corner
The Thoroughbred
Tempo Tunes
Dark Destiny
Toe-Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date

4

Merry and Bright
Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session9 O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: Norman Long
9.45 The Deep River Boys10. O Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Come the Bride (Margot)2.0 Tangos with The Castilians
(2.16 Edmund Hockridge|-2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Wheelef Fashion; Fashion News; Beauty Talk
3.30 Spotlight on European Artists
4. 0 Dick Leibert (organ)4.15 Folk Songs and Dances
-6«4.30 Western Style: Billy Starlight andGene Autry
4.45 Semprini Plays
5. O The Melody Maids

| 5.15 Piano Accordion Bands5.30 The Buddy Greco Trio
5.45 Louis Levy’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Far Away Places
Featuring N.Z. ArtistsPiano Parade
Eyes of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
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The Hardy Family
Hit Tunes of the Forties
Terry GilkysonThe Black Museum
Light Orchestras and Instrumenta-
Drama of Medicine
Don’t Get Me Wrong
Close down --
Hoagland Carmichael was educated
at the University of Indiana where he
studied tor the law. He wrote music in
his spare time, and one of his early
compositions, "Little Old Lady," proved
such a hit that Hoagy Carmichael gave
up a promising law career and evyentu-
ally made a name for himself as a
composer of popular songs, At 5.30
3ZB will be presenting a selection of
songs by Hoagy Carmichael.

> *. *
It is almost 25 years since Mantovani
first broadcast with his own orchestra
from the Hotel Metropole in London,
and still he is only in his forties. He
specialised in theatre work and con-
ducted music for two of Noel Coward’s
shows. Today at 4.15, 4ZB presents a
programme by Mantovani and _ hisOrchestra.

* * *
Another story from Scotland Yard's
"Black Museum" will be introduced by
Orson Welles from 2ZA at 9 o'clock
this evening.

3 Winners for
Winter
Colourfulallwoolsportsshirts
These AB: Topper Shirts are fashioned from
100% pure Wool Shirting, the products of
Mosgiel and Bruce Woollen Mills. AlI sizes
arestocked.

Top Illustration
~TOPPER" ALL-WOOL SHIRTS:
Plain colour hodies and sleeves; 451with contrasting check Or tarlanon collar;pockets; flaps;and cuffs.A range of 9 colours.
Middle Illustration
TOPPER ALL-WOOLSHIRTS
inplain:colours_ 3shadesofBlues 42/62 Browns,Fawn,Silver;Bottle,or
Maroon to choose from. Mosgiel
material.
Lower Illustration
66 95TOPPER ALL-WOOL SHIRTS
in gay checks and tartans by 477666 99Bruce. Seven genuine clan
tartans and five colourful 3in
check patterns available:
DONT DELAY SEE THESE TO-DAY!
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